NUAIRE.COM
The Safer Choice for Your Laboratory
GENERAL PURPOSE CENTRIFUGE
MULTI-APPLICATION CENTRIFUGE
®
The Safer Choice for Your Laboratory
Improve Sample Reproducibility
Improve research results with a NuWind General Purpose

NU-C300R 5,100 rpm 5,470 xg
NU-C300RF 5,100 rpm 5,470 xg
Part Number Capacity Per Insert Total Capacity
(Rotor)
Airtight lid
NU-L400
Compatibility
Max. Tube Dimensions
(ø x L mm)
NU-1T2 30 x 2 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 120 Yes 11 x 50 mm
NU-1T5 15 x 5/7 ml Round Bottom Tubes 60 Yes 12 x 20 mm
NU-1T10
12 x 10 ml Round Bottom Tubes 48 Yes
16 x 120 mm
3 x 15 ml CPT Round Bottom Tubes 12 Yes
NU-1T15C 7 x 15 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 28 Yes 17 x 133 mm
NU-1T50CL 3 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 12 Yes 30 x 130 mm
NU-1T50C 4 x 50ml  Conical Bottom Tubes 16 No 30x 128 mm
NU-1T50SL 3 x 50 ml Skirted Bottom Tubes 12 Yes 30 x 130 mm
NU-1T50S 4 x 50 ml Skirted Bottom Tubes 16 No 30 x 128 mm
NU-1T100 1 x 100 ml Round Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 56 x 128 mm
NU-1T200
1 x 175 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 Yes
60 x 126 mm
1 x 225 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 No

NU-C300RF 5,100 rpm 5,350 xg
Part Number Capacity Per Insert
Total Capacity
(Rotor)
Airtight lid
NU-L625
Compatibility
Max. Tube Dimension
(ø x L mm)
NU-2T2 46 x 2ml Conical Bottom Tubes 184 Yes 11 x 50 mm
NU-2T5 23 x  5/7 ml Round Bottom Tubes 92 Yes 12 x 124 mm
NU-2T10
19 x 10 ml Round Bottom Tubes 76 Yes
16 x 123 mm
7 x 15 ml CPT Round Bottom Tubes 28 Yes
NU-2T15C 11 x 15 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 44 Yes 17 x 137 mm
NU-2T50CL 4 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 16 Yes 30 x 136 mm
NU-2T50C 5 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 20 No 30 x 135 mm
NU-2T50SL 4 x 50 ml Skirted Bottom Tubes 16 Yes 30 x 136 mm
NU-2T50S 5 x 50 ml Skirted Bottom Tubes 20 No 30 x 135 mm
NU-2T100 1 x 100 ml Round Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 56 x 136 mm
NU-2T200
1 x 175 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 Yes
60 x 135 mm
1 x 225 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 No
NU-2T625 1 x 625 ml Flat Bottom Bottle 4 No 92 x 124 mm
Sold in Quantities of 2
1
4 x 625 ml Swing Out Rotor
Part #: NU-RX625

NU-C300R 4,600 rpm 4,731 xg
NU-C300RF 4,600 rpm 4,731 xg
Part Number Capacity Per Insert Total Capacity
(Rotor)
Airtight lid
NU-L750
Compatibility
Max. Tube Dimensions
(ø x L mm)
NU-3T2 54 x 1.5 / 2 ml Microtubes 216 Yes 11 x 50 mm
NU-3T5 27 x 5 / 7 ml Round Bottom Tubes 108 Yes 12 x 133 mm
NU-3T10
21 x 10 ml Round Bottom Tubes 84 Yes
16 x 134 mm
8x 15 ml CPT Round Bottom Tubes 32 Yes
NU-3T15C 14 x 15 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 56 Yes 17 x 133 mm
NU-3T50CL 6 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 24 Yes 30 x 134 mm
NU-3T50C 7 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 28 No 30 x 132 mm
NU-3T50S 7 x 50 ml Skirted Bottom Tubes 28 No 30 x 137 mm
NU-3T200C 1 x 200 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 60 x 149 mm
NU-3T250C 1 x 250 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 No 60 x 159 mm
NU-3T500C 1 x 500 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 92 x 136 mm
AccessoriesSold in Quantities of 2
1
4 x 750 ml Swing Out Rotor
Part #: NU-RX750

NU-C300R 3,500 rpm 2,750 xg
NU-C300RF 3,500 rpm 2,750 xg
Part Number Capacity Per Insert
Total Capacity
(Rotor)
Airtight lid
NU-L625
Compatibility
Max. Tube Dimension
(ø x L mm)
NU-4T2
50 x 2ml
Micro Tubes
200 Yes 11 x 50 mm
NU-4T5 50 x 5 ml Blood Collection Tubes 200 Yes 12 x 127 mm
NU-4T10 39 x 10 ml Blood Collection Tubes 156 Yes 16 x 128 mm
NU-4T15C 24 x 15 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 96 Yes 17 x 123 mm
NU-4T50C 10 x 50 ml Conical Bottom Tubes 40 Yes 30 x 121 mm
NU-4T200C 2 x  200 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 8 Yes 60 x 124 mm
NU-4T250C 2 x 250 ml Conical Bottom Bottle 8 No 60 x 159 mm
NU-4T290C 2 x 290 ml Flat Bottom Bottle 8 Yes 62 x 123 mm
NU-4T500C 1 x 500 ml  Conical Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 92 x 140 mm
NU-4T625C 1 x 625 ml Flat Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 92 x 140 mm
NU-4T750F 1 x 750 ml Flat Bottom Bottle 4 Yes 98 x 137 mm
Sold in Quantities of 2
1
4 x 1000 ml Swing Out Rotor
Part #: NU-RX1000

Part #: NU-RA8-50
Centrifuge Maximum Speed (rpm) Maximum RCF (x g)
NU-C200V 10,700 rpm 13,568 xg
NU-C200R 12,100 rpm 17,351 xg
NU-C300V 10,700 rpm 13,568 xg
NU-C300R 12,100 rpm 17,351 xg
NU-C300RF 12,100 rpm 17,351 xg
8 x 50 ml 25° Angular Rotor
Part #: NU-RA6-100
FOR FIXED ANGLE ROTORS
ROTORS AND ADAPTERS
23
CELL CULTURE
Part Number Description Model Package Includes
C200G214 1.0L Cell Culture Package
NU-RX250 4 x 250 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B250 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-1T15C Set of 4 Inserts for 15 ml Conical Tubes
NU-1T50C Set of 4 Inserts for 50 ml Conical Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
C200G216 2.0L Cell Culture Package
NU-RX500 4 x 500 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B500 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-2T15C Set of 4 Inserts for 15 ml Conical Tubes
NU-2T50C Set of 4 Inserts for 50 ml Conical Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
C300G218 3.0L Cell Culture Package
NU-RX750 4 x 500ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B750 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-3T15C Set of 4 Inserts for 15 ml Conical Tubes
NU-3T50C Set of 4 Inserts for 50 ml Conical Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
C300G220 4.0L Cell Culture Package
NU-RX1000 4 x 1000 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B1000 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-4T15C Set of 4 Inserts for 15 ml Conical Tubes
NU-4T50C Set of 4 Inserts for 50 ml Conical Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
CLINICAL PROCESSING
C200G215 1.0L Clinical Processing Package
NU-RX250 4 x 250 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B250 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-1T5 Set of 4 Inserts for 5 ml Collection Tubes
NU-1T10 Set of 4 Inserts for 10 / 15ml Collection Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
C200G217 2.0L Clinical Processing Package
NU-RX500 4 x 500ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B500 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-2T5 Set of 4 Inserts for 5 ml Collection Tubes
NU-2T10 Set of 4 Inserts for 10 / 15ml Collection Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
C300G219 3.0L Clinical Processing Package
NU-RX750 4 x 750 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B750 Set of 4 Round Buckets
NU-3T5 Set of 4 Inserts for 5 ml Collection Tubes
NU-3T10 Set of 4 Inserts for 10 / 15ml Collection Tubes
NU-RS2 Rotor Stand
300G221 4.0L Clinical Processing Package
NU-RX1000 4 x 1000 ml Swing Out Rotor
NU-B1000 Set of 4 Round Buckets